



**BILL TO:** AVENGER LOGISTICS LLC 1810 CHESTNUT STREET CHATTANOOGA, TN 37408 INVOICE DATE: 07/14/2025 INVOICE #: R100357 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 08/14/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
07/10/2025		1860 Main Ave SE, Hickory, NC 28602 - 1860 Main Ave SE, Hickory, NC 28602			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00

TOTAL	
\$2,500.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

## **Avenger Logistics**

CARRIE		TE CONFIRMATI	ON Page 1 / 2
LOAD NUMBER 14998478 MUST APP	EAR ON	I YOUR INVOICE!	MINE WAS AN
BOOKED BY TONIA JOHNS B/L# 2368	35619	PO# 4400827588	14998478
CARRIER ZIGI FREIGHT INC DBA ROYAL3 CARRIER CODE 112754 OFFICE DISPATCH NAME Asta PHONE (630) 485-7370 FAX 630-485-6980 TOLL FREE IIII NO: MA MALI MARIAN, MARINE III 112754	3 INC	WEIGHT 4300 TRAILER # REF # DRIVER NAME	RATE
PICKUP 07/10/2025 07:00 - 17:00 CABLE MATERIALS CENTER 1860 MAIN AVE SE HICKORY, NC 28602 CONTACT PHONE EMAIL	SHIP <u>SHIPI</u>	UP #23685619, PR0045523 # PR004552312 <u>MENT DESCRIPTION</u> ECES ORDER#PR0045523	
DELIVER 07/11/2025 07:30 - 15:00 THE PRYSMIAN GROUP 19 BOBRICK DRIVE JACKSON, TN 38301 CONTACT PHONE EMAIL	<u>SHIPI</u>	VERY # MENT DESCRIPTION ECES ORDER#PR0045523	312 PO#4400827588
DELIVER 07/14/2025 07:00 - 15:00 CABLE MATERIALS CENTER 1860 MAIN AVE SE HICKORY, NC 28602 CONTACT PHONE EMAIL		VERY # MENT DESCRIPTION	
Diago	o cont	inua ta navt naa	

#### Please continue to next page

# **Avenger Logistics**

7/10/2025 10:58AM

### CARRIER RATE CONFIRMATION

LOAD NUMBER 14998478 MUST APPEAR ON YOUR INVOICE!

PO# 4400827588

14998478

\*\*\*\*Carrier must accept tracking. Failure to track will result in a fee of \$150 that will be deducted. \*\*\*\*

B/L# 23685619

~Flats and Steps: 48' x 102"(All open deck loads require chains and straps unless told otherwise) ~Vans: 53' x 102" â Must inspect load and load securement before leaving shipper.

~Driver must wear proper PPE at all facilities for pickup & delivery.(NO SHORTS OR FLIP FLOPS ALLOWED). DUE TO RECENT PANDEMIC, PPE NOW INCLUDES PROTECTIVE FACE COVERING FOR NOSE AND MOUTH!!

~Precall MUST be made to each delivery location once loaded.!!!!!REQUIRED!!! If not, driver will wait at no expense to Avenger Logistics or our customer.

~MUST HAVE THE FOLLOWING INFO:

BOOKED BY TONIA JOHNS

NAME:\_\_\_\_\_

CELL#:\_\_\_\_\_

TRUCK & TRAILER#:\_\_\_\_\_

ETA to Shipper:\_\_\_\_\_

\*\*\*MUST HAVE WOOD FLOORS\*\*\* Wood strips are required!

~If driver will be late for pickup or delivery, Avenger must be notified. \

~If dunnage is left at the receiver, driver must follow receivers instruction as to where it can be left.

#### \*!\*! FREIGHT CANNOT BE TRANSLOADED, REPOSITIONED OR MOVED ONCE LOADED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION. DOING SO WILL RESULT IN 100% RATE REDUCTION. TRAILER NUMBER WILL BE VERIFIED AT SHIPPER AND RECEIVER !\*!\*!

Driver must verify proper loading of material before departing. Reels must be BANDED to pallets and any double stacked reels must be BANDED with STAKE through both reels. Any damages due to shifting material will be the responsibility of carrier.

MUST TURN IN EVERY PAGE OF BOL, NOT JUST SIGNATURE PAGE. FAILURE WILL RESULT IN DELAYED PAYMENT UNTIL ALL PAGES ARE ACCOUNTED FOR.

Carrier warrants that it is duly and legally qualified to provide the transportation services herein and holds at least \$1,000,000 in auto liability and cargo insurance of at least \$100,000. Accessorial charges must be stated above or agreed to in a subsequent signed rate confirmation between Broker and Carrier. Carrier must submit signed carrier confirmation(s) with Carrier's invoice, a legible copy or original proof of delivery. Unauthorized delayed service shall be charged to Carrier, not to exceed the actual charges assessed against Broker for which Carrier's actions are at fault. A minimum charge of \$100 shall apply to missed appointments. Carrier shall defend, indemnify and hold hamless Broker, its shipper customer, and the bill of lading parties from any claims, actions or damages, arising out of Carrier's performance hereunder, including damages of any kind asserted against Broker for negligent hiring of Carrier, cargo loss and damage, theft, delay, damage to property, and personal injury or death. Carrier represents it has adequate coverage for towing and any towing invoice in excess of coverage shall be carrier's sole responsibility. Broker shall be permitted to offset carrier payables for any loss, delay, shortage or damage. Carrier agrees that any loss or damage to customer's food grade cargo shall be considered a total loss. Carrier forfeits its right to be paid in the event Broker's freight is held hostage. Carrier payment terms are net 30 days from the date Broker receives Carrier's invoice, a legible copy or original proof of felivery, matching confirmation(s), and reimbursable receipts. If Fuel Surcharge is not separately stated, then Flat Rate is all inclusive. The Carrier, and any connecting Carrier, shall not receive for informational purposes only. Carrier agrees that Broker's charges to complex in a connecting Carrier shall be deviced for coverage to coverage that be evented from coverage is not separately stated, then Flat Rate is all inclusive. The Carrier, and any connecting Carrier, sh

Please access our Carrier Portal at https://carriers.modeglobal.com to request quick pay and make payment status inquiries.

Signature	Position	Date
Carrier Signature	Position	MC# 00944686 DOT# 2828543 Date
	14785 PRESTON RD, SUITE 850, DALLAS, TX 752	254 TEL 423-708-3713

### STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - NOT NEGOTIABLE

RECEIVED, on the date hereof, the property described below in apparent good order except as noted (contents and condition of RECEIVED, on the date hereof, the property described below in apparent good order except as noted (contents and condition de contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated below, which said carrier ("carrier" meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property, whether all or any portion of said route to destination, and so to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, whether as shipper, consignee or otherwise, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to the terms and conditions of the Transportation Agreement for Motor Contract Carriage Service in force between shipper (or any of shipper's affiliates) and any carrier involved and, to the extent not inconsistent with said Transportation Agreement, those of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading. Shipper has no liability for freight when shipment is made freight collect or under third party billing.

10

DELIVERY ADDRESS	1860 Main		- CODE 2860		
NO. PACKAGES	KIND OF PACKAGE,	CAR / VEHICLE I DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES	WEIGHT	LTL CH	NO.
	an alberta star	IKS, AND EXCEPTIONS	widht	CLASS CO	FREIGHT / DELIVERY TERMS
29	MGE/S Pallets				Damages and shortages must be noted
					on this Bill of Lading. Refusing the shipment is not an acceptable method to resolve damage or shortage claims to resolve damage or shortage claims Shipper will only be responsible for Freight Claims where the terms are FOB Destination. All returns must be approved by Shipper in advance. Please contact Shipper's Inside Sales Department to arrange for a return.
A TAN CURTOMER O	ADER NO.	K			
PACTORY OR		WEIGHT OF BLOCKING TOTAL WEIGHT			Part Pro Donald

Prysmian Group

14

K

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - NOT NEGATION   RECEVED on the date hereard, the property described below in sparser of probages untranse, consigned and described below. In the date of property described below, in the date of property described below. In the date of property described below, in the date of property described below. In the date of property described below, in the date of	SUMBER RE: FOO. STOP ONDER	NO LITL OHK CLASS OOL	FREIGHT / DELIVERY TERMS	Damages and shortages must be noted shipmas that or Lading. Perushing the shipmas tills nort an accepted perushing the shipma start and annage or shortage defans. Shipper will only be reported and anna shipper will now be reported and anna shipper man advance. Department to arrange for a return.	2	HA AFA
STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - RECEIVED on the data hered, the propert data present or corporation in progeny data present or corporation in present on the proper present or consigned or data on the order present or any portion of any order of antiation. In Transportation Agreement of the anony as a support consigned or data on order of the intervent over all or any portion of any order of order nation. In Transportation Agreement of the order of a context on the order of the intervent of the order of order of the intervent of the order of order of the order of the intervention of the order of the	ABOVE SHIPPERS NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL FREIGHT BILLS STATE // C ZP CODE ZP COT	CAR / VEHICLE INTIALS KIND OF PACKAGE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES SPECIAL MARKS, AND EXCEPTIONS WEIGHT		the Wy/rc		WEIGHT OF BLOCKING
 19 Bobrick Drive, Jackson, TN 38301	CONSIGNED TO C MC DESTINATION HILL OF DELIVERY ADDRESS 1860 P. 9	PELIVERING CARRIER NO. KIND OF PACKAGE PACKAGES KIND OF PACKAGE	28 Reels	Ohuk	OUSTOMER CONCEPTION	FACTORY ORDER NO.

			BILL OF LADING - N	Bill of Lading Number: IF1815	5		
0711112025	S	HIP FROM					
1860 Main Av	enue SE			IF1815 Customer P.O. Number: 4400	827588		
Hickory NC 2 United States	5			Carrier Name: AVENGER LOC	BISTICS		
		SHIP TO	A CONTRACTOR				
19 Bobrick Jackson T	N 38035	ms oon, ceo					
United St	THIRD PART	Y FREIGHT CHA	RGES BILL TO	PRO Number:			
1 South Memory		EX JEL MARK					
	very instructions	:	STREET, STREET	Freight Charge Terms:			
				1 Alexandre 1			
	ccessorials:	-	THE PART OF	Notes:	1. 2	ANT NO TRACTO	
		1					
- 100		1	CARRIER	RINFORMATION			
- 60	Handling Unit Qty Type	Qty Weight	Commodity Description			LTL Only	
1000			Construction of the second	Itional care or attention in handling or stowing to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care.	NMFC No.	Class	
	11 Spools	550 7275.3 lb	FLMP150S				
ite na	Where the rate is d agreed or declared specifically stated t	ependent on value, shippers value of the property as follo by the shipper to be not excer	are required to state specifically in writing th ws: "The agreed or declared value of proper edingper"	e COD Amount: Fee terms:		- Aller	
	Note: 1	iability limitation	for loss or damage in this s	hipment may be applied to	Collect		
Ģ	by the carrier	ject to individually detern pon in writing between the rates, classifications, a r and are available to the le and federal regulations	mined rates or contracts that have se carrier and shipper, if applicable, nd rules that have been established he shipper, on request, and to all	hipment may be applicable. See The carrier shall not make delivery of and all other lawful fees. Shipper Signature	49 USC § 1470	6(c)(1)(A)and(B)	
AMB	Shipper S	ignature/Pate 7/1	2 Trailer Loaded:	Freight Counted:			
LIGH	and the second se	mily that the above named sified, packaged marked, and	materials are By driver	By shipper	Signature/Date		
	are in proper	condition for temportation as guiations of the DOT.	scording to the	By driver/pallets said to Carrier a contain Carrier available By driver/pieces guidebre	cknowledges receipt of p	ackages and required placards ponse information was mod	
				guideboc describer	above beceived in control of the con	ackages and required placards ponse information was made e DOT emergency response intation in the vehicle, Properts d order, except as noted.	
				(	10.501	order, except as noted.	
					1700	C	
			And The F	1-	11-2	2-	
	100	Fridah	¢ 01	t t			
				and the second	- Aprile	and and a second second	
		۱۳۸ چ ۲۸ چ					
laxy S	24+	SUPCUPATE CURATE		35431384 0	1	and the second second	
-		47	-11	- Albert	Hand		

KE